
Features and Price Lists of 
ConiaSoft Accounting 
www.ConiaSoft.com \\ @ConiaSoftTech
www.ConiaCloud.com \\ @ConiaCloud 



 Dashboard

Transfer 

Chart of Accounts

Products 

Customer 

Accounting 

Transaction 

Journal Entry 

www.ConiaSoft.com // www.ConiaCloud.com 01



 Dashboard

Transfer 

Chart of Accounts

Products 

Customer 

Accounting 

Transaction 

Journal Entry 

www.ConiaSoft.com // www.ConiaCloud.com 02



Finance

Payment

Expenses 

Credit Notes 

Tasks

Support 

Projects 

Contracts 

www.ConiaSoft.com // www.ConiaCloud.com 03



Leads 

Media

Utilities 

Estimate Request Calender 

Bulk PDF Export 

Multi User Solution 

Single User Solution 

www.ConiaSoft.com // www.ConiaCloud.com 04



216 $

225 $

234 $

188 $

197 $

207 $

233 $

224 $

242 $

192 $

206 $

215 $

231 $

199 $

212 $

221 $

249 $

240 $ 252 $

243 $

210 $

224 $

233 $

260 $

276 $

285 $

294 $

244 $

266 $

267 $

333 $

324 $

343 $

292 $

306 $

315 $

ConiaSoft Accounting
License Fee - Annual 

ConiaSoft Accounting
Liecence Fee - Annual 
Accounting Features 
5 Users 

ConiaSoft Accounting
Liecence Fee - Annual 
Accounting Features 
10 Users 

ConiaSoft Accounting
Liecence Fee - Annual 
40 Users all Inclusive 

ConiaSoft Accounting
Liecence Fee - Annual 
50 Users all Inclusive 

ConiaSoft Accounting
Liecence Fee - Annual 
Accounting Features, Sales 
Management 20 Users 

ConiaSoft Accounting
Liecence Fee - Annual 
Accounting Features, Sales & Project 
Management 30 Users 

ConiaSoft Accounting
License Fee - Annual 

Basic XL XXL
ConiaCloud 

Storage: 25GB

S
ConiaCloud 

Storage: 50GB

M
ConiaCloud 

Storage: 100GB

L
ConiaCloud 

Storage: 200GB
ConiaCloud ConiaCloud 

Storage: 500GB Storage: 1000GB

Price List 

Basic

S

M

L

XL 

XXL 

www.ConiaSoft.com // www.ConiaCloud.com 

Prices do not include VAT. 
The payment method is in advance.

Our prices are valid as of July 01, 2024, and in case of inflation and/or foreign exchange rate changes, we reserve
the right to balance our prices according to inflation and/or foreign exchange rate changes.

While all ConiaSoft products can be used on a single device, each product can also be used on
different devices.

ConiaSoft product prices are determined by the central system. ConiaSoft prices cannot be sold below or above
the determined prices.

05



ConiaSoft Accounting
License Fee - Annual Price List 

Prices do not include VAT. 
The payment method is in advance.

Our prices are valid as of July 01, 2024, and in case of inflation and/or foreign exchange rate changes, we reserve
the right to balance our prices according to inflation and/or foreign exchange rate changes.

While all ConiaSoft products can be used on a single device, each product can also be used on
different devices.

ConiaSoft product prices are determined by the central system. ConiaSoft prices cannot be sold below or above
the determined prices.

ConiaSoft Accounting
Liecence Fee - Annual 
Accounting Features 
5 Users 

ConiaSoft Accounting
Liecence Fee - Annual 
Accounting Features 
10 Users 

ConiaSoft Accounting
Liecence Fee - Annual 
40 Users all Inclusive 

ConiaSoft Accounting
Liecence Fee - Annual 
50 Users all Inclusive 

ConiaSoft Accounting
Liecence Fee - Annual 
Accounting Features, Sales 
Management 20 Users 

ConiaSoft Accounting
Liecence Fee - Annual 
Accounting Features, Sales & Project 
Management 30 Users 

ConiaSoft Accounting
License Fee - Annual 

ConiaCloud 
Storage: 25GB

ConiaCloud 
Storage: 50GB

ConiaCloud 
Storage: 100GB

ConiaCloud 
Storage: 200GB

ConiaCloud ConiaCloud 
Storage: 500GB Storage: 1000GB

6200

7100

7700

7400

6500

6800

7700

6300

7400

6800

7100

8000

7600

8200

7900

6600

7000

7300

8300

7400

7700

6900

8600

8000 9100

8100

9700

8800

8800

9400

9600

11300

11000

10700

10100

10400

Basic

S

M

L

XL 

XXL 

www.ConiaSoft.com // www.ConiaCloud.com 06

Basic XL XXLS M L



ConiaSoft Accounting
License Fee - Monthly Price List 

Prices do not include VAT. 
The payment method is in advance.

Our prices are valid as of July 01, 2024, and in case of inflation and/or foreign exchange rate changes, we reserve
the right to balance our prices according to inflation and/or foreign exchange rate changes.

While all ConiaSoft products can be used on a single device, each product can also be used on
different devices.

ConiaSoft product prices are determined by the central system. ConiaSoft prices cannot be sold below or above
the determined prices.

ConiaSoft Accounting
Liecence Fee - Monthly 
Accounting Features 
5 Users 

ConiaSoft Accounting
Liecence Fee - Monthly 
Accounting Features 
10 Users 

ConiaSoft Accounting
Liecence Fee - Monthly 

40 Users all Inclusive 

ConiaSoft Accounting
Liecence Fee - Monthly 

50 Users all Inclusive 

ConiaSoft Accounting
Liecence Fee - Monthly 
Accounting Features, Sales 
Management 20 Users 

ConiaSoft Accounting
Liecence Fee - Monthly 
Accounting Features, Sales & Project 
Management 30 Users 

ConiaSoft Accounting
License Fee - Monthly 

Basic XL XXL
ConiaCloud 

Storage: 25GB

S
ConiaCloud 

Storage: 50GB

M
ConiaCloud 

Storage: 100GB

L
ConiaCloud 

Storage: 200GB
ConiaCloud ConiaCloud 

Storage: 500GB Storage: 1000GB

2350 $

2550 $

2250 $

2450 $

2050 $

2150 $

2340 $

2540 $

2090 $

2240 $

2640 $

2440 $ 2512 $

2712 $

2162 $

2312 $

2612 $

2412 $

2742 $

2542 $

2292 $

2492 $

2642 $

2842 $

3107 $

3207 $

2657 $

2897 $

2807 $

3007 $ 3533 $

3183 $

3333 $

3733 $

3633 $

3433 $

Basic

S

M

L

XL 

XXL 

www.ConiaSoft.com // www.ConiaCloud.com 07



ConiaSoft Accounting
License Fee - Monthly Price List 

Prices do not include VAT. 
The payment method is in advance.

Our prices are valid as of July 01, 2024, and in case of inflation and/or foreign exchange rate changes, we reserve
the right to balance our prices according to inflation and/or foreign exchange rate changes.

While all ConiaSoft products can be used on a single device, each product can also be used on
different devices.

ConiaSoft product prices are determined by the central system. ConiaSoft prices cannot be sold below or above
the determined prices.

ConiaSoft Accounting
License Fee - Monthly
 

Basic XL XXL
ConiaCloud 

Storage: 25GB

S
ConiaCloud 

Storage: 50GB

M
ConiaCloud 

Storage: 100GB

L
ConiaCloud 

Storage: 200GB
ConiaCloud ConiaCloud 

Storage: 500GB Storage: 1000GB

71000

74300

67700

77600

80900

84200

73900

77200

83800

87100

80500

69000 71300

82900

86200

89500

76300

79600

75600

87200

82200

83900

90500

93800

87700

99200

95600

92600

102500

105800

116600

110000

113300

119900

123200

105000
ConiaSoft Accounting
Liecence Fee - Monthly 
Accounting Features 
5 Users 

ConiaSoft Accounting
Liecence Fee - Monthly 
Accounting Features 
10 Users 

ConiaSoft Accounting
Liecence Fee - Monthly 

40 Users all Inclusive 

ConiaSoft Accounting
Liecence Fee - Monthly 

50 Users all Inclusive 

ConiaSoft Accounting
Liecence Fee - Monthly 
Accounting Features, Sales 
Management 20 Users 

ConiaSoft Accounting
Liecence Fee - Monthly 
Accounting Features, Sales & Project 
Management 30 Users 

Basic

S

M

L

XL 

XXL 

www.ConiaSoft.com // www.ConiaCloud.com 08



 

WE THANK YOU

CONTACT US

Email 
support@ConiaSoft.com 

Office: Üniversite Mahallesi Ipekyolu Caddesi
Teknoloji Geliştirme Bölgesi A.T.A Teknokent
A.S., A Blok No: 22/z06 1ç Kopi No: 221
25240 Yakutiye – Erzurum, Türkiye

© 2024 All Rights Reserved. Designed & Developed by CONIASOFT SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED ®



www.ConiaSoft.com
www.ConaiaCloud.com 


