

Features and Price Lists of ConiaSoft Accounting

www.ConiaSoft.com \\ @ConiaSoftTech www.ConiaCloud.com \\ @ConiaCloud























Dashboard



Transaction



Products



Journal Entry



Customer



Transfer



Accounting



Chart of Accounts





Dashboard



Transaction



Products



Journal Entry



Customer



Transfer



Accounting



Chart of Accounts









Leads



Bulk PDF Export



Estimate Request



Calender



Utilities



Multi User Solution



Media



Single User Solution



ConiaSoft Accounting License Fee - Annual

Price List



ConiaSoft Accounting License Fee - Annual	Basic ConiaCloud Storage: 25GB	S ConiaCloud Storage: 50GB	M ConiaCloud Storage: 100GB	L ConiaCloud Storage: 200GB	XL ConiaCloud Storage: 500GB	XXL ConiaCloud Storage: 1000GB
Basic ConiaSoft Accounting Liecence Fee - Annual Accounting Features 5 Users	188 \$	192 \$	199 \$	210 \$	244 \$	292 \$
ConiaSoft Accounting Liecence Fee - Annual Accounting Features 10 Users	197 \$	206 \$	212 \$	224 \$	266 \$	306 \$
ConiaSoft Accounting Liecence Fee - Annual Accounting Features, Sales Management 20 Users	207 \$	215 \$	221 \$	233 \$	267 \$	315 \$
ConiaSoft Accounting Liecence Fee - Annual Accounting Features, Sales & Project Management 30 Users	216 \$	224 \$	231 \$	243 \$	276 \$	324 \$
ConiaSoft Accounting Liecence Fee - Annual 40 Users all Inclusive	225 \$	233 \$	240 \$	252 \$	285 \$	333 \$
ConiaSoft Accounting Liecence Fee - Annual 50 Users all Inclusive	234 \$	242 \$	249 \$	260 \$	294 \$	343 \$

Prices do not include VAT.

The payment method is in advance.

Our prices are valid as of July 01, 2024, and in case of inflation and/or foreign exchange rate changes, we reserve the right to balance our prices according to inflation and/or foreign exchange rate changes.

While all ConiaSoft products can be used on a single device, each product can also be used on different devices.



ConiaSoft Accounting License Fee - Annual

Price List



ConiaSoft Accounting License Fee - Annual	Basic ConiaCloud Storage: 25GB	S ConiaCloud Storage: 50GB	M ConiaCloud Storage: 100GB	L ConiaCloud Storage: 200GB	XL ConiaCloud Storage: 500GB	XXL ConiaCloud Storage: 1000GB
Basic ConiaSoft Accounting Liecence Fee - Annual Accounting Features 5 Users	6200 ₺	6300 ₺	6600 ₺	6900 ₺	8100 ₺	9600 ₺
ConiaSoft Accounting Liecence Fee - Annual Accounting Features 10 Users	6500 杉	6800 ₺	7000 ₺	7400 ₺	8800 ₺	10100 杉
ConiaSoft Accounting Liecence Fee - Annual Accounting Features, Sales Management 20 Users	6800 ₺	7100 ₺	7300 ₺	7700 ₺	8800 ₺	10400 ₺
ConiaSoft Accounting Liecence Fee - Annual Accounting Features, Sales & Project Management 30 Users	7100 ₺	7400 ₺	7600 ₺	8000 杉	9100 ₺	10700 杉
ConiaSoft Accounting Liecence Fee - Annual 40 Users all Inclusive	7400 ₺	7700 ₺	7900 ₺	8300 杉	9400 ₺	11000 ₺
ConiaSoft Accounting Liecence Fee - Annual 50 Users all Inclusive	7700 ₺	8000 ₺	8200 ₺	8600 ₺	9700 ₺	11300 杉

Prices do not include VAT.
The payment method is in advance.

Our prices are valid as of July 01, 2024, and in case of inflation and/or foreign exchange rate changes, we reserve the right to balance our prices according to inflation and/or foreign exchange rate changes.

While all ConiaSoft products can be used on a single device, each product can also be used on different devices.



ConiaSoft Accounting License Fee - Monthly

Price List



ConiaSoft Accounting License Fee - Monthly	Basic ConiaCloud Storage: 25GB	S ConiaCloud Storage: 50GB	M ConiaCloud Storage: 100GB	L ConiaCloud Storage: 200GB	XL ConiaCloud Storage: 500GB	XXL ConiaCloud Storage: 1000GB
Basic ConiaSoft Accounting Liecence Fee - Monthly Accounting Features 5 Users	2050 \$	2090 \$	2162 \$	2292 \$	2657 \$	3183 \$
ConiaSoft Accounting Liecence Fee - Monthly Accounting Features 10 Users	2150 \$	2240 \$	2312 \$	2492 \$	2897 \$	3333 \$
ConiaSoft Accounting Liecence Fee - Monthly Accounting Features, Sales Management 20 Users	2250 \$	2340 \$	2412 \$	2542 \$	2807 \$	3433 \$
ConiaSoft Accounting Liecence Fee - Monthly Accounting Features, Sales & Project Management 30 Users	2350 \$	2440 \$	2512 \$	2642 \$	3007 \$	3533 \$
ConiaSoft Accounting Liecence Fee - Monthly 40 Users all Inclusive	2450 \$	2540 \$	2612 \$	2742 \$	3107 \$	3633 \$
ConiaSoft Accounting Liecence Fee - Monthly 50 Users all Inclusive	2550 \$	2640 \$	2712 \$	2842 \$	3207 \$	3733 \$

Prices do not include VAT.

The payment method is in advance.

Our prices are valid as of July 01, 2024, and in case of inflation and/or foreign exchange rate changes, we reserve the right to balance our prices according to inflation and/or foreign exchange rate changes.

While all ConiaSoft products can be used on a single device, each product can also be used on different devices.



ConiaSoft Accounting License Fee - Monthly

Price List



ConiaSoft Accounting License Fee - Monthly	Basic ConiaCloud Storage: 25GB	S ConiaCloud Storage: <mark>50GB</mark>	M ConiaCloud Storage: 100GB	L ConiaCloud Storage: 200GB	XL ConiaCloud Storage: 500GB	XXL ConiaCloud Storage: 1000GB
Basic ConiaSoft Accounting Liecence Fee - Monthly Accounting Features 5 Users	67700 ₺	69000₺	71300 杉	75600 ₺	87700 ₺	105000 杉
ConiaSoft Accounting Liecence Fee - Monthly Accounting Features 10 Users	71000 ₺	73900 ₺	76300 ₺	82200 ₺	95600 ₺	110000 杉
ConiaSoft Accounting Liecence Fee - Monthly Accounting Features, Sales Management 20 Users	74300 ₺	77200 ₺	79600 ₺	83900 ₺	92600 ₺	113300 杉
ConiaSoft Accounting Liecence Fee - Monthly Accounting Features, Sales & Project Management 30 Users	77600 ₺	80500 ₺	82900 ₺	87200 ₺	99200 ₺	116600 長
ConiaSoft Accounting Liecence Fee - Monthly 40 Users all Inclusive	80900老	83800 ₺	86200 ₺	90500 ₺	102500₺	119900 杉
ConiaSoft Accounting Liecence Fee - Monthly 50 Users all Inclusive	84200₺	87100 ₺	89500 ₺	93800 ₺	105800₺	123200 ₺

Prices do not include VAT.

The payment method is in advance.

Our prices are valid as of July 01, 2024, and in case of inflation and/or foreign exchange rate changes, we reserve the right to balance our prices according to inflation and/or foreign exchange rate changes.

While all ConiaSoft products can be used on a single device, each product can also be used on different devices.









WETHANKYOU

CONTACT US



Office: Üniversite Mahallesi Ipekyolu Caddesi Teknoloji Geliştirme Bölgesi A.T.A Teknokent A.S., A Blok No: 22/z06 1ç Kopi No: 221 25240 Yakutiye – Erzurum, Türkiye



Email support@ConiaSoft.com





www.ConiaSoft.com www.ConaiaCloud.com